
Donation form
Donation to the Hong Kong Institute of CPAs Charitable Fund

Please complete the donation form and return it to:

Corporate Communications Department
Hong Kong Institute of CPAs
37th Floor, Wu Chung House
213 Queen’s Road East
Wanchai, Hong Kong

91
5_

20
23

03
22

Donor’s name:

Membership no.:

Tel no.: (O)      (M)

Fax no.:       E-mail:

Correspondence address:

Donation amount: HK$

 
 Cheque no.:

 I make my donation by credit card

  Visa  Master card

Card number:

Card expiry date:

Name of  cardholder: (Please print) 

Cardholder’s signature:

Thank you!

Auth. code Handled by Date

Personal Data: All information provided in this form will only be used by the Institute or its agent for the purpose of the processing and administration of your donation to the HKICPA 
Charitable Fund. The provision of the personal data by means of this form is voluntary. However, insufficient information may result in an inability to process your donation form. By 
completing the form you agree that the staff of the Institute or its agent may use your personal data for the purposes specified above. Please refer to the Institute’s privacy policy on 
its website at: http://www.hkicpa.org.hk/en/Tools/Privacy-policy.


